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T - Trust

- Build and maintain trust through honesty, integrity, and reliability in all
interactions and commitments.

R - Responsibility

- Take ownership of your actions and decisions, demonstrating
accountability and a strong work ethic.

U - Understanding

- Show empathy and consideration, making an effort to truly understand the
needs and perspectives of clients and colleagues.

E - Excellence

- Strive for the highest standards in all endeavors, consistently aiming to
exceed expectations and deliver outstanding results.

W - Wisdom

- Use knowledge and experience to make informed decisions and guide
clients effectively.

A - Ambition

- Set high aspirations and continually push the boundaries to reach new
heights.

V - Vision

- Have a clear and strategic outlook, anticipating future trends and
opportunities.

E - Empowerment

- Inspire and enable others to achieve their best, providing support,
encouragement, and the necessary resources for success.
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True Wave Marketing

¢ Mission:
To empower individuals with financial freedom through smart
investments, passive income, and innovative business
opportunities.

¢ Vision:
To build a global success-driven community, where every
member achieves growth, wealth, and lifestyle rewards through a
sustainable business model.

¢ Core Values:
Trust & Transparency - Ethical business practices.
.+ Growth & Opportunity — Unlimited earning potential.
w4 Innovation & Leadership — Transforming lives with smart
strategies.
Community & Support - Helping each other succeed together.

%’ Join True Wave Marketing & Ride the Wave of Success! . ©
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THE REGISTRAR OF FIRMS
Ranga Reddy

ﬂ:knnm;ehuzmmt of Registration of FFirm

* The Registrar of Firms; Ranga Reddy hereby-acknowledges the receipt of the
statement prescyibed bg section 58(1) of the Indian Partnership Act. 1932.

The statement has been filed and the name of the firm M/S TRUE WAVE
MARKETING , H.No.7-3-23/ Mallikarjuna Nagar/ Bairamalguda Village/
Saroornagar/ Rangareddy/ Telangana/ India/ has been entered in the

SR o™t

INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT

LNV 0

Ref.No.: 09113470012986/TAN/NEW

TO,

TRUE WAVE MARKETING
7-3-23

MALLIKARJUNA NAGAR
BAIRAMALGUDA
SAROORNAGAR
RANGAREDDY-500079
TELANGANA

TEL. NO.:8500105345

Sir/Madam,
Sub: A of Tax Ded

(TAN) as per Income Tax Act.1961

INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT B
Permanent Account Nuﬁvmber Card
AAXFT0420E

HTH [ Name
TRUE WAVE MARKETING

HXd UI¥hY
GOVT. OF INDIA

Dec 15, 2024

W JT@R
Government of India

Ministry of Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises

UDYAM REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

UDYAM REGISTRATION NUMBER UDYAM-TS-09-0129190

NAME OF ENTERPRISE TRUE WAVE MARKETING
. i " |SNn. [Clluiﬁclﬁnn Year |Enterprile Type IClnssiﬁglﬁon Date
TVPEOFENTERFRISE [0 200425 [ Micro | 28102024
MAJOR ACTIVITY SERVICES
SOCIAL CATEGORY OF ST
ENTREPRENEUR £

e

Government of India
Form GST REG-06
[See Rule 10(1)]
Registration Certificate
Registration Number : 36AAXFT0420E1Z7

1. |Legal Name TRUE WAVE MARKETING

2. |Trade Name, if any TRUE WAVE MARKETING

3. |Additional trade names, if

4. |Constitution of Business Partnership

5. |Address of Principal Place of |Byilding No./Flat No.: House hold, /o shop no.2 house no.7-3-23
Business Road/Street: Mallikurjuna Nagar
Nearby Landmark: Saroomagar

L i Locality: Bait Guda
Citv/Town/Villaae: Hvderahad

Legal Documents




Founder & CEO,
True Wave Marketing

* Lakpathy Katravath - A Visionary Entrepreneur &
Business Leader

* Lakpathy Katravath, hailing from Madgul Mandal,
Ranga Reddy District, Telangana State, India - is the
Founder & CEO of True Wave Marketing. With 15
years of diverse business experience, he has built a
reputation for innovation, leadership, and strategic
growth in-multiple industries.
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@*‘ e ¢ BeYourOwnBoss | Earn Limitlessly | Secure Your Future

WE LCO M E B Empowering Dreams, Creating Opportunities!

TO TRU E . Innovative Business Model

Life-Changing Income Plans

WAVE Premium Quality Products
MARKETI N G Global Expansion & Unlimited Growth

0 « O YourJourney to Financial Freedom Begins Here!

« ®} Let’s Build Success Together!



NS\ ave

MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

P o) " -
LUXURY CARS = TOURSAND TRIPS § DREAM HOUSE
y A g Y =




(1) GLYMINOH il (2] True Wave SR

TS =y (3] EV -Bikes

(4] Alkaline (S) Tours & (R
- Washing [ (9]
Machines Refrigerators
10 Air . @ @
Purifiers Laptops Furniture

'

MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

Our Products

E] Air

Conditioners




|, GLYMINOH RICE - Special
Business Opportunity! \,

Glyminoh ©
Rice

Product Name: GLYMINOH RICE
Quantity: 125 kg (X250 per kg)

Total Worth: X31,250/-

Offer Price: $29,999/-BV

Exclusive Benefits:
*+ One-Time Purchase — Get Independent Distributor ID AR W
Business Platform Access — Earn Unlimited Income @ © % ﬁ.

Tax Invoice Provided ‘ g //
\ / Y ([
ay M ww MR

Non-Working Global Brand AmbassadorIncome —1to 18 Levels
Luxury Trips & Bonanzas
WEIGHT MANAGEMENT  HEALTH CONSCIOUS ANTI AGEING ICAR- Indian Institute of Rice Research

Easy Start-Up Option!

HEALTHY RICE - HEALTHY FAMILY

Nutritious as brown rice
Tastes like white rice

LB B N J
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Don't have 29,999? No worries!
v Just Pay 311,800/-BV as Advance Booking Amount
v Start Your Journey with True Wave Marketing Today! £’
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|\ <’ True Wave EV-Bike Price
List-2025 %~

e # Moon Star-358,000/-BV & Lithium Battery : 68,000/-BV
v Graphene Battery : 6hr Charging - 60km Mileage — 1 Year Warranty
v Lithium Battery: 4hr Charging — 80km Mileage — 2 Year Warranty

e % Moon Star Plus -%60,000/-BV & Lithium Battery : ¥70,000/-BV

v Graphene Battery: 6hr Charging — 60km Mileage — 1 Year Warranty
v Lithium Battery: 4hr Charging — 80km Mileage — 2 Year Warranty

* % Dail100 (Black Color)-X75,000/-BV
v Graphene Battery: 4hr Charging — 80km Mileage — 2 Year Warranty

 # Dail Cutie (White Color) -%85,000/-BV
v Graphene Battery: 4hr Charging - 90km Mileage - 2 Year Warranty

s} Special Offer:

Purchase an EV-Bike & Unlock Global Level Income 1 To 18 ¢
Luxury Trips & Bonanzas -t &

For more details, visit - =~ www.truewaveindia.com

ﬁ


http://www.truewaveindia.com

3 Elevate Your Entertainment with
True Wave TV!

« & Experience Crystal-Clear Visuals & Smart
Technology!

¢ Upgrade Your Home with the Best in
Entertainment!

¢ Enjoy Stunning Picture Quality & Seamless
Connectivity!

« ¥ True Wave TV Models & Prices:
True Wave TV - 40 Inch: X32,999/-BV
True Wave TV - 43 Inch: £35,999/-BV
True Wave TV - 50 Inch: ¥51,999/-BV
True Wave TV - 55 Inch: ¥59,999/-BV




() Why Choose True Wave TV?

« v Ultra HD & Smart Features — Enjoy a cinematic experience at home.
v High Refresh Rate — Smooth and clear visuals for the best experience.
v Built-in Apps — Access Netflix, YouTube, Prime Video & more.
v Multiple Connectivity Options — HDMI, USB, Bluetooth & WiFi.
v 1-Year Peace-to-Peace Replacement Warranty
v 5-Year Service Warranty

.

* % Purchase Today & Unlock Exclusive Benefits!
Earn Global Level Income Bonuses!
£4 Luxury Trips & Special Bonanza Offers!
£ Be a Part of the True Wave Marketing Success Community!

« %, ForOrders & Details, Contact: 8500105345
Visit: www.truewaveindia.com


http://www.truewaveindia.com

POWER

Connectivity
CONSUMPTION

> Power Consumption: 50W
»Stand by Consump 0.47W

»Wi-Fi

»Bluetooth

2\
rimevideo ~ D
n NETFLIX PR ) hotstar

» Wireless display sharing
» Power Supply : AC100-240V/50Hz > RJ45 LAN port (LAN)

Basic Information

> 40 INCH (102CM) Display
» TYPE -LED TV

» Display Panel- BOE

» Resolu -1366*768

» ViewingAngle: 178°.
»Sound - 2X12W
»Memory - 1GB/8GB

» Voice Remote Support
» GoogleAssistance

» Software Ver—Android 1

Port Configuration

USB2.0 -----2
» HDMIIN----2
»  AVIN--eree-2

»AUDIO IN— 1
»EARPHONE---1

o RUSTRM

POWER Connectivity
CONSUMPTION

» Power Consumption : 65W >Wi-Fi

»Stand by Consump 0.47W > Wireless display sharing
» Power Supply : AC100-240V/50Hz >RJ45 LAN port (LAN)

»Bluetooth

\
. . —»Bfmzf-f
n NETFLIX prnmevugieo hotstar

Basic Information

» 43 INCH (108CM) Display
» TYPE --LEDTV

» Display Panel- BOE
»Resolu -1920*1080
»Viewing Angle: 178°.
»Sound - 2X12W
Memory — 1GB/8GB
\oice Remote Support
Google Assistance
Software \er—Android 11

vV Vv

v Vv

Port Configuration
> USB2.0 - 2
»> HDMI IN----2

»AUDIO IN— 1
»EARPHONE---1

SMART TV

POWER Connectivity
CONSUMPTION

» Power Consumption: 108W > Wi-Fi

»Stand by Consump 0.47W > Wireless display sharing
»Power Supply : AC100-240V/50Hz »R145 LAN port (LAN)

»Bluetooth

N\
2 2 %f+
u NETFLIX primewgl’eo holstar

Basic Information

» 50 INCH (125CM) Display

» TYPE --LED TV

» Display Panel-BOE IPS

» Resolu —3840*2160
»Viewing Angle: 178°.
»Sound - 2X12W
»Memory—1.5GB/8GB
»Voice Remote Support

» GoogleAssistance

» Software \er—Android 12

Port Configuration

» USB2.0 -2
» HDMIIN------ 2
» AVIN-—---eeee- 2
»AUDIO IN— 1
»EARPHONE---1
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Device Opportunity N
Benefits
of Alkaline
Water

Buy And Sales : Start your journey with just
$11,800.BV

Get Your Device: Own a premium Alkaline
Water Device to enjoy clean, mineral-rich, and health-boosting
water.

8.5
9.5
pH

Earn Through 18 Levels: Unlock a potential earning
of with our Non-Working Global Auto Pool System.

Drinking and Cooking...
anti aging

Book & Refer Now: Activate your earning potential by , .
referring just 2 Customers to the plan. - & Medication

Why Choose Us? Device Price List

Advanced technology for better health. True H20 Jr: 2.19.000/-BV
® ) )
A lucrative business opportunity.

Easy-to-join, high-earning potential plan. True H20 SD : 2,78,100/-BV

Health Benefits of Alkaline Water

* Boosts immunity.

* Improves hydration and detoxification. B
« Enhances overall energy and well-being. Act Now - Secure Your Device and Financial Freedom Today!

True H20 Beauty : 2,00,000/-BV
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MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

Product Details

« %% True Wave Air Conditioner ¥ ° Why Purchase This AC?

Stay Cool & Comfortable with True .

Wave ACs! * Start Your Business Today!

. 1.5 Ton | 5 Star —345,000/-BV By purchasing this AC, you automatically join the Success
2 Ton | 5 Star — ¥55,000/-BV Wave Community.

* ¥ Energy Efficient | Powerful Cooling | « Gain access to a business platform designed to generate

High Durability ..

non-working income.
- %4 For More Details, Contact: o ) . .
8500105345 * Minimal Effort, Maximum Earning Potential:

www.truewave.club € .
e Justrefer 2 Customers to activate your 18-Level Non-

Working Global Income.

* Dual Benefits:
 Enjoysuperior cooling at home.
| * Create a sustainable income stream for a brighter financial
| — future.



http://www.truewave.club/

MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

l "“* W{nar Travel Package: 329,999/-BV
Special Domestic Packages (3D2N Wlth Fllght) * Explore the tea gardens and natural beauty of Munnar.

- Goa Travel Package: 329,999/-BV * Includes flights and deluxe stays.
* Includes flight tickets, premium accommodation, and * Srinagar Travel Package: X29,999/-BV

EXClu Sive sightseeing. *  Enjoy the breathtaking landscapes of Kashmir.

. * Vizag Travel Package: $29,999/-BV * Includes flights and luxurious accommodation.
Dom eStI c + Discover the scenic beaches and cultural heritage of Vizag.» Rajasthan - Desert Adventure Package:
* Includes flights and comfortable stays. %29,999/-BV
Travel . Tirupati Travel Package: ?29,999/-BV * Discoverthe royal charm and deserts of Rajasthan.

* Includes flights, comfortable stays, and a cultural

Pa c ka ges * Experience spiritual bliss with a hassle-free Tirupati trip. experience.

* Includes flights and luxurious accommodation. Accommodation-Only Packages

* OotyTravel Package: X29,999/-BV Price: 315,999 for any of the above destinations.

Enjoy premium accommodation and curated experiences
without flights.

* |dealfor travelers arranging their own travel to these beautiful
* Includes flights and premium accommodation. locations.

* Aserene hill station getaway with lush greenery and cool
weather.



# Thailand -%55,000/-BV

¥ Dubai-365,000/-BV

" Singapore -375,000/-BV

» Malaysia-375,000/-BV

» Bali (Indonesia)-379,000/-BV

» Package Inclusions:
Round-trip Flight
4-Star Hotel Accommodation
Daily Breakfast & Dinner
Sightseeing & Guided Tours
Airport Transfers

Explore the Best of Asia with True Wave
Marketing! # #

MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES
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MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

True Wave Marketing -
Real Estate Opportunity

* Turn Your Dreams Into Reality with Smart
Investments

 Buy or Book Today : Start your journey with a plot
booking amount of 311,800/-BV

 Own Your Land: Pay the balance amount to complete
registration and secure your property.

« Prime Locations: Get access to premium real estate
properties across prime locations.

« Earning Potential: Build your network, refer members,
and unlock exciting rewards and bonuses.

Why Choose Us?

« Transparent and reliable process.
» Affordable investment with high growth potential.

« Earnthrough 18 levels of Non-Working Global Auto
Pool Income.

Act Now - Secure Your Future with True Wave
Marketing!




True Wave Marketin g - R T R U Best RO Water Purifiers

28,000

Water Purifier Plan /fw ave

MARKETING

MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

Pure Water, Pure Earnings — Start Your
Journey Today!

)

 Buy or Sales : Begin with just ¥11,800/-BV )
to k)iC;k-start your busg{ness_ . Why Choose the RO Purifier Plan?

« Own an RO Purifier: Get a state-of-the-art
RO Water Purifier for clean, safe, and healthy
drinking water.

- Advanced Filtration: Removes impurities, ensuring safe
and healthy water.
- Cost-Effective: Saves money on bottled water and

« Earn Through 18 Levels: Unlock a promotes health.
potential earning of 18th Level with our unique - Earn While You Save: Combine health benefits with a
Non-Working Global Auto Pool System. lucrative earning plan.

* Eco-Friendly: Reduces plastic waste by eliminating

« Simple Steps to Earn:
bottled water usage.

» Refer 2 Customers to activate your earning
potential.

« Grow your network and unlock rewards at
every level.

Act Now - Own Your RO Purifier & Achieve Financial Freedom!
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29 Premium Furniture Now Available! 4

% All Types of Furniture Now Ready for You!
v Sofas | ¥ Beds| ¥ Dining Sets| ¥ Wardrobes | ¥
Office Furniture & More!

© Pay Now - Get Delivery Tomorrow!
@ Fast & Hassle-Free Service
@ Top-Quality & Affordable Prices

@ Order Today & Upgrade Your Space! & #



<’ Premium
Designer Sarees
Now Available! £’

\

L R

« A Exclusive Collection of Luxury .,
< - , - _' . 2l
Sarees! e T e xS : , | ._4_‘_45::_:

Kanchipuram Silk | Banarasi Silk
| Patola | Designer Party Wear |
Handloom & More!

e & Starting from 325,000/-BV & Above!
@ Premium Quality & Exquisite
Designs
@ Perfect for Weddings, Festive &

Special Occasions

« ¥ Order Now - Elevate Your Wardrobe

with Elegance! i




True Wave Marketing

Upcoming Products Launch
1. Washing Machine:

* Smart and powerful washing performance.

* Designed to save time and energy.

e 2. AirPurifier:

MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

* Breathe fresh and healthy air at home.

* Removes dust, allergens, and pollutants efficiently.

* 3. Refrigerator:

* Keepyourfood fresh longer with innovative cooling.

* Stylishdesigns with smart storage solutions.

. Step up your lifestyle with these exciting products!

« W Join the True Wave Success Journey and enjoy exclusive
rewards.

1l
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Welcome to the Success Wave Community

"Together, We Ride the Wave of Success!"

Introduction: “Empowering individuals to achieve financial freedom through
collaboration and innovation.”



One Product, One Opportunity — Transform Your Life!

Buy Just ONE Product from True Wave Marketing.
You Instantly Become a Brand Ambassador!
Earn Royalty Bonus Up to 18th Levels

r*v Become Luxury Trips & Exclusive Bonanza
B Who Can Join?
a True Wave oA

e ¢ Anyone - No Experience Required!
= ¢ Common People Turning Into Millionaires!
Ma rketl ng ¢ Unlimited Income & Financial Freedom!
Bra nd » % How It Works?
' « (1) Buy any True Wave Product
Ambassador!
4.8 b

Earn Brand Ambassador Status
3] Start Earning Royalty Bonuses & Incentives
_*‘ 4| Build Your Success Story! '

@ The Future Belongs to Action-Takers!
© One Right Decision Can Change Your Life Forever! €

Join Now & Start Your Journey! < ,

o
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e Start Your Journey Toward Financial Freedom Today!

Products Available:

E] GLYMINOH RICE : Rs.29,999/-BV

(2) True Wave TV - 40 Inch : Rs.32999/-BV
(3] EV -Bikes - Rs.68,000/-BV

(%] Alkaline Water Devices — Rs.2,80,000/-BV
(S) Tours & Travels — Rs. 29,999/-BV

@ Real Estate — Rs.3,00,000/-BV

(7) Air Conditioners. Rs. 45,000/-BV
Washing Machines

(2] Refrigerators

L] Air Purifiers

Choose Any One Product to Begin Your Business Journey.
OR
# PayJustX11,800/-BV as a Booking Amount to Start Your

Business Today!

What You Get:

v Booking Receipt / Purchase Order / Tax Invoice - Financial Year 31st March

v Business Platform Provision

v Independent Distributor (ID) Allotment

v Unlimited Sponsor Income Source - DBV- Rs.4000/- per ID
v Global Brand Ambassador Level Royalty Bonus

* Non-Working Level Income Benefits: ¢

e Earnupto 18th Levels

* Luxury Trips & Bonanzas

Minimal Effort, Maximum Reward! ¢ Refer just 2 Customers to

activate your 18th Level Non-Working Income eligibility!
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MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

DIRECT REFERRAL INCOME - 4000 DBV

On Every Direct Referral User Will Get Y4000 /- DBV Unlimited Referrals no limit
_



TRUE n:
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MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

Real Example
e Start Earning from Day 1 - Just Refer & Earn!

* AtTrue Wave Marketing, we believe in rewarding your If you refer jUSt 25 Customers, YO SeEline

influence. As soon as you purchase any product and 4000 x 25 =%1,00,000
become a Brand Ambassador, you unlock the powerto

earn through our Direct Referral System.
g ! Refer 100 Customers and earn:

%4000 x 100 =34,00,000

* How It Works
Special Highlights

1. Direct Referral Bonus applies to every product and every
 Become a Brand Ambassador instantly. booking (including advance bookings).

2. Referralincome is credited instantly into your dashboard.

3. Refer once, and enjoy lifetime residual income from the

* Every time someone buys a product using same network.
your referral, you earn 4000 Direct

i v
Sponsor Bonus. Why Choose Direct Referral Plan”

¥ Simple and Transparent
¥ InstantIncome Flow
* No limits! The more you refer, the more you ¥ No Experience Needed
earn. ¥ Perfect for Students, Homemakers & Working
Professionals



Builder Level -3
Requirement:

e 8 Director Team Business

* 3rd Level - 8 Customers x4000 BV = Total PV =
32,000 BV

MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES
Royalty Bonus: X1000/-




TRUE WAVE MARKETING CAREER PATH

Rank Level GROUP TEAM BV ROYALTY BONUS Trips & Bonanza
SALES INCOME

Builder Level -
Explorer Level - 4
Motivator Level - 5
Inspiration Level - 6
Visionary Level - 7
Strategist Level - 8
Leader Level - 9
Trailblazer Level - 10
Innovator Level - 11
Pioneer Level - 12
Champion Level - 13
Icon Level - 14
Mastermind Level - 15
Elite Leader Level - 16
Global Influencer Level - 17

Legacy Creator Level - 18

16
32
64
128
256
512
1024
2,048
4,096
8,192
16,384
32,768
65,536
1,31,072
2,62,144

32,000 - BV
64,000 - BV
1,28,000 - BV
2,56,000 - BV
5,12,000 - BV
10,24,000 - BV
20,48,000 - BV
40,96,000 - BV
81,92,000 - BV
1,63,84,000 - BV
3,27,68,000 - BV
6,55,36,000 - BV
13,10,72,000 - BV
26,21,44,000 - BV
52,42,88,000 - BV
104,85,76,000 - BV

1000 -
1500 -
10,000 -
11,500 -
25,000 Goa Trip 3D/2N
35,000 BANGKOK TRIP 5D/4N
1,25,000 EV-BIKE & 30K Worth Gold
1,50,000 30K Worth Gold
5,50,000 MEDICAL WATER DEVICE & Lakhshadweep Trip- 4D/3N
6,00,000 Smart TV & AC & DUBAI TRIP 4D/3N
18,00,000 LAPTOP & 1Lakh Worth Gold & INDONESIA (BALI) TRIP 5D/4N
20,00,000 Smartphones & 1.5Lakh Worth Gold & ANDAMAN TRIP 6D/5N
75,00,000 2Lakh Worth Gold & Norway 6DAYS/5NIGHTS
85,00,000 5Lakhs Worth Gold & MALAYSIA TRIP-1+1 6D/5N
1,75,00,000 10Lakhs Worth Gold & SINGAPORE TRIP 1+1- 6D/5N
3,25,00,000 15Lakhs Worth Gold & 200 Sqr Yds Plot & EUROPE TRIP

WITH FAMILY -12D

7,13,09,000




TWM TV 40 INCH -X32,999 (MRP) Distribution
CATEGORY AMOUNT DETAILS

Referral Share (Direct Income) 34,000 Paid instantly to the person who refers the buyer

Brand Ambassador Royalty Bonus (1- 4,000 Distributed as per the Royalty Bonus system

18 Levels) (non-working income)

Company Profit + Platform Charges 2,000 For operations, tech, marketing, admin, etc.

GST (28%) 39,239 As per government norms (28% of taxable base
price)

Net Cost (Product Manufacturing + 13,760 Secure transport from manufacturing to

Delivery) warehouses and finally to the customer's
location.

Highlights:

* You get paid 34,000 for each direct sale.

* You earn passively from 18 levels with Royalty Share.

* Company sustains operations via a modest 32,000 margin.
* GSTistransparently included.

* Product quality and logistics are covered under cost.



PAYOUT STRUCTURE

5% TDS Share = Rs.200/-

10% Repurchase Fund =
Rs.400/-

10% Admin Charges =
Rs.400/-

Credit In Bank = MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES
Rs.3000/- |




|, GLYMINOH RICE - Special
Business Opportunity!

lemmoh

Product Name: GLYMINOH RICE
Quantity: 15 kg (250 per kg)

Total Worth: ¥3750/-BV

Offer Price: ¥2999/-BV

Exclusive Benefits:

* One-Time Purchase — Get Independent Distributor ID
Business Platform Access — Earn Unlimited Income
Tax Invoice Provided

Non-Working Global Brand Ambassador Income -1 to 18 Levels
Luxury Trips & Bonanza

- I 5
Easy Start-Up Option! , T /
Don't have ¥2999? No worries! @ \

WEIGHT MANAGEMENT ~ HEALTH CONSCIOUS ANTI AGEING ICAR- Indian Institute of Rice Research

HEALTHY RICE - HEALTHY FAMILY

Nutritious as brown rice
Tastes like white rice

L
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v Just Pay ¥1180/-BV as Advance Booking Amount
v Start Your Journey with True Wave Marketing Today! &’




e Start Your Journey Toward Financial Freedom Today!

* Non-Working Level Income Benefits: ¢ Earn
up to IBOLAKHS through 18 Levels!

* Luxury Trips & Bonanzas

® Products Available:

# |1] GLYMINOH RICE

 Minimal Effort, Maximum Reward! ¢ Refer

Choose Glyminoh Rice 15Kg -32,999/-BV to just 4 members to activate your 18th Level Non-
Begin Your Business Journey.
OR Working Income eligibility!

$ PayJustI1180/-BV as a Booking Amount to
Start Your Business Today! EE) SPONSOR BONUS : Rs.400/-DBV

What You Get: — BRAND AMBASSADOR BONUS

v Booking Receipt / Purchase Order / Tax Invoice - SHARING 1 TO 18 LEVEL : Rs.400/-BV

March 31st

v Business Platform Provision

v Independent Distributor (ID) Allotment

v Unlimited Sponsor Income (DBV)- Rs.400 per ID
v Global Brand Ambassador Level Royalty Bonus



TRUE WAVE MARKETING CAREER

Rank Level GROUP TEAM BV ROYALTY BONUS Trips & Bonanza
SALES INCOME

Builder Level - 3 8 3200 - BV 120 -
Explorer Level - 4 16 6400 - BV 175 -
Motivator Level - 5 32 12,800 - BV 1250 -
Inspiration Level - 6 64 25,600 - BV 1400 -
Visionary Level - 7 128 51,200 - BV 7,000 -
Strategist Level - 8 256 1,02,400 - BV 10,500 -
Leader Level - 9 512 2,04,800 - BV 20,000 ADVANCE BOOKING 11800- 1- ID
Trailblazer Level - 10 1024 4,09,600 - BV 22,500 .
Innovator Level - 11 2,048 8,19,200 - BV 85,000 ADVANCE BOOKING 11800- 1- ID
Pioneer Level - 12 4,096 16,38,400 - BV 1,00,000 -
Champion Level - 13 8,192 32,76,800 - BV 2,50,000 ADVANCE BOOKING 11800- 1- 1D
Icon Level - 14 16,384 65,53,600 - BV 3,00,000 ADVANCE BOOKING 11800- 1- ID
Mastermind Level - 15 32,768 1,31,07,200 - BV 9,50,000 ADVANCE BOOKING 11800- 4- ID
Elite Leader Level - 16 65,536 2,62,14,400 - BV 10,00,000 BANGKOK TRIP 5D/4N + ID
Global Influencer Level - 17  1,31,072 5,24,28,800 - BV 21,00,000 INDONESIA (BALI) TRIP 5D/4N + ID
Legacy Creator Level - 18 2,62,144 10,48,57,600 - BV 40,00,000 MEDICAL WATER DEVICE & DUBAI TRIP WITH 5D / 4N- ID
RS: 88,47,945




GLYMINOH RICE -3%2,999 (MRP) Distribution
CATEGORY AMOUNT DETAILS

Referral Share (Direct Income) %400 Paid instantly to the person who refers the buyer

Brand Ambassador Royalty Bonus (1- X400 Distributed as per the Royalty Bonus system

18 Levels) (non-working income)

Company Profit + Platform Charges X200 For operations, tech, marketing, admin, etc.

GST (5%) %150 As per government norms (5% of taxable base
price)

Net Cost (Product Manufacturing + 31850 Secure transport from manufacturing to

Delivery) warehouses and finally to the customer's
location.

Highlights:

* You get paid X400 for each direct sale.

* You earn passively from 18 levels with Royalty Share.

* Company sustains operations via a modest 3200 margin.
* GSTistransparently included.

* Product quality and logistics are covered under cost.



Roadmap to Reach
18th Level - Brand
Ambassador Success!

* "Don’t wait for opportunity,
create it! Your financial freedom
begins with one product and
one right referral!”




Road Map To Achieve GROUP TEAM BV ROYALTY BONUS Rewards & Bonanza
18th Level SALES

Day - 1
Day - 2
Day - 3
Day - 4
Day - 5
Day - 6
Day - 7
Day - 8
Day - 9
Day - 10
Day - 11
Day - 12
Day - 13
Day - 14
Day - 15
Day - 16
Day - 17
Day - 18

4
8
16
32
64
128
256
512
1024
2,048
4,096
8,192
16,384
32,768
65,536
1,31,072
2,62,144

8,000 - BV
16,000 - BV
32,000 - BV
64,000 - BV
1,28,000 - BV
2,56,000 - BV
5,12,000 - BV
10,24,000 - BV
20,48,000 - BV
40,96,000 - BV
81,92,000 - BV
1,63,84,000 - BV
3,27,68,000 - BV
6,55,36,000 - BV
13,10,72,000 - BV
26,21,44,000 - BV
52,42,88,000 - BV
104,85,76,000 - BV

1000 -
1500 -
10,000 -
11,500 -
25,000 Goa Trip 3D/2N
35,000 BANGKOK TRIP 5D/4N
1,25,000 EV-BIKE & 30K Worth Gold
1,50,000 30K Worth Gold
5,50,000 MEDICAL WATER DEVICE & Lakhshadweep Trip- 4D/3N
6,00,000 Smart TV & AC & DUBAI TRIP 4D/3N
18,00,000 LAPTOP & 1Lakh Worth Gold & INDONESIA (BALI) TRIP 5D/4N
20,00,000 Smartphones & 1.5Lakh Worth Gold & ANDAMAN TRIP 6D/5N
75,00,000 2Lakh Worth Gold & Norway 6DAYS/S5NIGHTS
85,00,000 5Lakhs Worth Gold & MALAYSIA TRIP-1+1 6D/5N
1,75,00,000 10Lakhs Worth Gold & SINGAPORE TRIP 1+1- 6D/5N
Rs.3,25,00,000/- 15Lakhs Worth Gold & 200 Sqr Yds Plot & EUROPE TRIP WITH

FAMILY -12D




15 Days
30 Days
45 Days
60 Days
75 Days
90 Days
105 Days
120 Days
135 Days
150 Days
165 Days
180 Days
195 Days
210 Days
225 Days
240 Days
255 Days

270 Days - 9 months

4
8
16
32
64
128
256
512
1024
2,048
4,096
8,192
16,384
32,768
65,536
1,31,072
2,62,144

8,000 - BV
16,000 - BV
32,000 - BV
64,000 - BV
1,28,000 - BV
2,56,000 - BV
5,12,000 - BV
10,24,000 - BV
20,48,000 - BV
40,96,000 - BV
81,92,000 - BV
1,63,84,000 - BV
3,27,68,000 - BV
6,55,36,000 - BV
13,10,72,000 - BV
26,21,44,000 - BV
52,42,88,000 - BV
104,85,76,000 - BV

Road Map To Achieve GROUP TEAM BV ROYALTY BONUS Rewards & Bonanza
18th Level SALES

1000 -
1500 -
10,000 -
11,500 -
25,000 Goa Trip 3D/2N
35,000 BANGKOK TRIP 5D/4N
1,25,000 EV-BIKE & 30K Worth Gold
1,50,000 30K Worth Gold
5,50,000 MEDICAL WATER DEVICE & Lakhshadweep Trip- 4D/3N
6,00,000 Smart TV & AC & DUBAI TRIP 4D/3N
18,00,000 LAPTOP & 1Lakh Worth Gold & INDONESIA (BALI) TRIP 5D/4N
20,00,000 Smartphones & 1.5Lakh Worth Gold & ANDAMAN TRIP 6D/5N
75,00,000 2Lakh Worth Gold & Norway 6DAYS/5NIGHTS
85,00,000 5Lakhs Worth Gold & MALAYSIA TRIP-1+1 6D/5N
1,75,00,000 10Lakhs Worth Gold & SINGAPORE TRIP 1+1- 6D/5N

Rs.3,25,00,000/-

15Lakhs Worth Gold & 200 Sqr Yds Plot & EUROPE TRIP WITH
FAMILY -12D




Road Map To Achieve GROUP TEAM BV ROYALTY BONUS Rewards & Bonanza
18th Level SALES

1st Month 8,000 - BV -

2nd Month 4 16,000 - BV - -

3rd Month 8 32,000 - BV 1000 -

4th Month 16 64,000 - BV 1500 -

5th Month 32 1,28,000 - BV 10,000 -

6th Month 64 2,56,000 - BV 11,500 -

7th Month 128 5,12,000 - BV 25,000 Goa Trip 3D/2N

8th Month 256 10,24,000 - BV 35,000 BANGKOK TRIP 5D/4N

9th Month 512 20,48,000 - BV 1,25,000 EV-BIKE & 30K Worth Gold

10th Month 1024 40,96,000 - BV 1,50,000 30K Worth Gold

11th Month 2,048 81,92,000 - BV 5,50,000 MEDICAL WATER DEVICE & Lakhshadweep Trip- 4D/3N

12th Month 4,096 1,63,84,000 - BV 6,00,000 Smart TV & AC & DUBAI TRIP 4D/3N

13th Month 8,192 3,27,68,000 - BV 18,00,000 LAPTOP & 1Lakh Worth Gold & INDONESIA (BALI) TRIP 5D/4N

14th Month 16,384 6,55,36,000 - BV 20,00,000 Smartphones & 1.5Lakh Worth Gold & ANDAMAN TRIP 6D/5N

15th Month 32,768 13,10,72,000 - BV 75,00,000 2Lakh Worth Gold & Norway 6DAYS/S5NIGHTS

16th Month 65,536 26,21,44,000 - BV 85,00,000 5Lakhs Worth Gold & MALAYSIA TRIP-1+1 6D/5N

17th Month 1,31,072 52,42,88,000 - BV 1,75,00,000 10Lakhs Worth Gold & SINGAPORE TRIP 1+1- 6D/5N

18th Month 2,62,144 104,85,76,000 - BV Rs.3,25,00,000/- 15Lakhs Worth Gold & 200 Sqr Yds Plot & EUROPE TRIP WITH
FAMILY -12D




MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

REGISTRATION FREE

GLOBAL BRAND
AMBASSADOR LEVEL
ROYALTY BONUS

REAL ESTATES &
ALKALINE DEVICE
BUSINESS INCOME

GLOBAL AUTO POOL
SYSTEMS

DIRECT UNLIMITED
REFERRAL INCOME

LUXURY TRIPS,
DOMESTIC TRIPS 6 &
INTERNATIONAL 7

NO RISK-NO LIABILITY

NOMINATION FACILITY

100% LEGAL FOLLOW
GOVT.GUIDELINE

EASY TO
START & BEST SERVICES

DAILY & MONTHLY
REWARDS

NO LEG MAINTAIN, NO
CAPPING, NO MATCHING

100% SECURE &
TRANSPARENT

24 X7 SUPPORT SYSTEM



Empowering
Lives Together

« Build a supportive network
for mutual growth.

 Foster teamwork and
leadership.

* True Wave Marketing
focuses on strengthening
individuals and
communities alike.
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Take Your First Step Toward W G_\Ie

FlnanCIal Freedom MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

Financial Freedom |
o -

Contact Details:
Phone: +91 8500105345
Email: Twmarketing@gmail.com

Website: www.truewave.club

www.Truewaveindia.com

Bank Name: Axis Bank, Ramnagar Branch, Hyderabad.

“Don’t just dream it — achieve it with True Wave!”


http://www.truewave.club
http://www.truewave.club
http://www.truewave/

Key Points to
Remember:

Consistency: No matter which option you choose, the key is to stay
consistent and motivated.

Team Support: Your success relies on your team's ability to replicate
your efforts.

Focus: Keep your eye on the goal—reaching the 18th level and
unlocking the full potential of your network marketing plan.

TRU

~J\vave

MARK
MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES

With dedication and the right strategy, reaching the 18th level is entirely
within your reach. Choose the path that aligns with your pace and
commitment, and watch your network grow!
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= Why Just spend when you can earn ?
Turn your purchase Into a life time earning opportunity!

= Why settle for one- time benifits ?
Earn non working income up to RS 6.5 crores with just
one smart decision!

B = Why only buy a product when you can buld a business?

Get a financial freedom platfrom with your purchase!

) - Why work hard when you can eaen smart ?
Just refer 2 members & unlock 18 levels of Income!

= Why miss out on luxury rewards ?
Purchase now & qualify for international trips,gold,and more!

= Why depend on one income source?
Diversify your earnings with True Wave Marketing!

= Why dream small now when success is unlimited?
Join now & ride the wave of financial freedom!

WWW. truewave club
www. Truewaveindia.com

Glyminoh

HEALTHY RICE - HEALTHY FAMILY

Nutritious as brown rice
Tastes like white rice

‘{K“m\c

ZoION
. @\ W)
{ NUTRITION s’ s
o IIRR
i\ “Esma® %‘d—( WAR -
WEIGHT MANAGEMENT ~ HEALTH CONSCIOUS ANTI AGEING ICAR- Indian Institute of Rice Research
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Welcome to the Success




’ ave

MAKES WAVES

MARKETING THAT

Your Path to Success!
Grand Opportunity!

:
Our Benefits: t

& 8500105345 Alkaline Water Device
/_\ | B S Grocery Hub
wa ve Tours And Travels Health Produglw
/ =8y

\ RO+UV Wate Beauty Product:

\ >/ +UV Water Purifier eauty .ro(m s

MARKETING THAT MAKES WAVES True View - TV Air Conditioner

9 Sri Ramana Colony, Beside Pallavi Model School , ZP Road, BN Reddy- 500079 & Twmarketing46@gmail.com @ www.Truewave.club
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"Let’s create waves of

Thank You for TrUSting Us! success together!"
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